
CONGRESS

2019 MIDDLE SCHOOL SCJFL #1
NAME SCHOOL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 Cumes PTS
Kerry Zhang Kudos RZ-139 3 6 1 8 1 8 5 22

Kalen Han Kudos RZ-147 2 7 3 6 2 7 7 20

Lindsey Jiang Kudos RZ-134 6 3 2 7 1 8 9 18

Qianzi Loo Kudos RZ-145 5 4 2 7 4 5 11 16

Anne Chen Kudos RZ-138 7 2 1 8 5 4 13 14

Claire Wen Kudos RZ-142 8 1 3 6 3 6 14 13

Serena Guo Kudos RZ-125 4 5 9 0 2 7 15 12

Kelly Lin Kudos RZ-132 1 8 7 2 8 1 16 11

Carissa Yu Kudos RZ-129 1 8 9 0 6 3 16 11

Abigail Shih Kudos RZ-150 9 0 4 5 4 5 17 10

Ashley Zhang Kudos RZ-122 4 5 9 0 5 4 18 9

Bena Feng Kudos RZ-148 2 7 9 0 9 0 20 7

Carolyn Chan Kudos RZ-136 5 4 6 3 9 0 20 7

Josh Kim PSA ZP-101 8 1 9 0 3 6 20 7

Larry Shi Kudos RZ-140 3 6 9 0 9 0 21 6

Tiffany Fu Kudos RZ-149 6 3 7 2 9 0 22 5

Uma Shukla Kudos RZ-151 9 0 4 5 9 0 22 5

Tim Cai Kudos RZ-131 9 0 5 4 8 1 22 5

James Wang Nova 42 MK-102 7 PO 2 8 1 7 2 22 5

Felix Peng Kudos RZ-144 9 0 5 4 9 0 23 4

Alen Zhang Kudos RZ-141 9 0 6 3 9 0 24 3

Elliot Chun PSA ZP-112 9 0 9 0 6 3 24 3

Soleil De Jesus Kudos RZ-146 9 0 9 0 7 PO 2 25 2

Andrew Huang Kudos RZ-130 9 0 8 1 9 0 26 1

Michael Cheng Kudos RZ-123 9 PO 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Larry Ong Kudos RZ-143 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Elyse Lin Kudos RZ-124 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Zachary Chang Kudos RZ-126 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Callie Chen Kudos RZ-127 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Joy Xu Kudos RZ-137 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

David Du Kudos RZ-133 9 0 9 PO 0 9 0 27 0

Jolene Chou Kudos RZ-135 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0

Ryan Qin PSA ZP-113 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0
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FINALS JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 JUDGE 3 CUME PTS PLACE
Larry Shi Kudos RZ-140 9 0 9 0 9 0 27 0 15
Lindsey Jiang Kudos RZ-134 9 0 9 0 8 1 26 1 14
Abigail Shih Kudos RZ-150 9 0 9 0 7 2 25 2 12
Claire Wen Kudos RZ-142 7 2 9 0 9 0 25 2 12
Ashley Zhang Kudos RZ-122 6 3 9 0 9 0 24 3 11
Kerry Zhang Kudos RZ-139 9 0 6 3 9 0 24 3 10
Serena Guo Kudos RZ-125 4 5 9 0 9 0 22 5 9
Qianzi Loo Kudos RZ-145 5 4 8 1 9 0 22 5 8
Anne Chen Kudos RZ-138 9 0 9 0 3 6 21 6 7
Carolyn Chan Kudos RZ-136 9 0 9 0 2 7 20 7 6
Kelly Lin Kudos RZ-132 9 0 4 5 4 5 17 10 5
Carissa Yu Kudos RZ-129 8 1 2 7 6 3 16 11 4
Kalen Han Kudos RZ-147 2 7 1 8 9 0 12 15 3
Josh Kim PSA ZP-101 3 6 5 4 1 8 9 18 2
Bena Feng Kudos RZ-148 1 8 3 6 5 4 9 18 1
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EJP DECI H/L PARL

JP-7 0.142 9 9 TIE

JP-7 0.142 9 9 TIE

JP-T 0.16 9 8

JP-T 0.16 9 7 DEC CONV

JP-T 0.25 0.125 8

JP-T 0.325 0 9

0.142 7

0.16 6

0.2 5

0.25 4

0.33 3

JP-1 0.5 2

JP-2 1 1
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PLACINGS
2019 MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 
STATE

NAME SCHOOL FINAL TALLY

Anthony Pantone. (NO TROPHY) SANTIAGO 7th

Isabel Ortega. / PO ADVANCED LEARNING 6th PO
Lincoln Reyes MODERN BRAIN 5th

Alisha Hassanali ALFRED B. NOBLE 4th

Isaiah Sohn VELASQUEZ 3rd Tie Break on Judge Pref

Luna McNeff Yee EMERSON 2nd Tie Break on Judge Pref

Adrian Baek VELASQUEZ 1st
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